
 
 (PURCHASE DEPARTMENT) 

 

 

                              Date: 04.01.2025 

 

CPPP Tender Notice No.: MPMMCC/77 

 
 

Sub: CPPP Tender Notice No. MPMMCC/77 for Procurement/ supply of Windows/ Linux Based Replication 

Software, Qty- 5 Nos at IT Department, MPMMCC Varanasi. 

 

Please visit CPP Portal web site for details of tender floated for Procurement/ supply of Windows/ Linux Based 

Replication Software, Qty- 5 Nos at IT Department, MPMMCC Varanasi as below: 

 

Tender Reference No.   : HBCH/MPMMCC/OT/67/KG 

CPP Tender ID    : 2025_TMC_842836_1 

EMD Amount (Rs.)   : 21,240.00 

Pre Bid Meeting   : 15.01.2025 @ 15:00 AM 

Last Date of Tender Submission : 25.01.2025 up to 01:00 PM 

Opening of Technical Bid  : 27.01.2025 at 02:30 PM 

 

 

 

PURCHASE OFFICER 


